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FEDEARAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORAT INVERMALI

SCOVITATO REGIONALE VIBENETO

ER

2023
Ernesto Fenti

11-32
Coppa Italia -

Coppa ltalia - 2. Trofeo Ernesto Fenti
CROSS-COUNTRY - PURSUIT

FEDERAJIONE [TALIAHA
Cronometristi

CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA (Arrivo)

FEDERAZIONE 1A

LANA

Cronometristi

POS NUM NUM

PETT CODICE

1 101 3290955
2 103 3290990
3 102 3291039
4 107 3291033
5 106 3291011
6 104 3290952
7 109 3291060
8 110 3291009
9 108 3291031
10 111 3290956
11 112 3290986
12 113 3290972
13 116 3291075
14 117 3290973
15 118 3290957
16 114 3291029
17 119 3291005
18 115 3290965
19 128 3290975
20 135 3291000
21 124 3291081
22 134 3291045
23 130 3290962
24 126 3290999
25 129 3291087
26 121 3291041
27 125 3290995
28 122 3291028
29 120 3290996
30 127 3291040
31 138 3291007
32 136 3290991
33 131 3290953
34 132 3291021
35 143 3291003
36 144 3291091
37 133 3291073
38 142 3290960
39 139 3291053
40 147 3291034
41 141 3291054
42 146 3291042
43 137 3291099
44 140 3291037
45 154 3291008
46 151 3291086
47 155 3291049
48 149 3291020
49 148 3291036
50 152 3290997
51 150 3291051
52 157 3291096
53 145 3291002
54 162 3291066
55 158 3291050
56 160 3291026
57 156 3291027
58 161 3291094

12-03-2023 / Falcade - BL (ITA)

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

NAZ

FINALE
1a PROVA

U18 - MEN 15km (4x 3,75km)

MATLI Gabriele
ROMANO Alessio
BIANCHI Niccolo
FERRARI Luca
FORNERIS Edoardo
CUC Tommaso
MAESTRI Sebastiano
RISATTI Federico
SARTORI Tommaso
ACQUI Andrea
ROMAGNA Nicola
BELCARI Patrick
PIETROBONI Luca
BATTAGINI Davide
GAGLIA Alfredo
CANTALONI Carlo
CORRADINI Pietro
ROCCA Nicholas
RIGAUDO Alberto
TROMBETTA Edoardo
ZANOLI Pietro
MARGUERET Gilles
PIAZZl Matteo

SORAVIA Fabio

IAGHER Alessandro
GAZZONI Jacopo
RESTANO Fabio

MILANI Federico

BARP Enrico

CUSINI Christian

MOSCA Antonio
GENOVESE Nicolo
MARCOLINI Francesco
FRUNZA Gabriele
PIUMARTA Filippo

EPIS Stefano

CAPRA Davide

ALVERA Matteo
BENEDETTI! Riccardo
AQUILA Riccardo Lap
CASTAGNA Raul
NEGRINI Simone

BARP Dante
MORANDUZZO Davide
VAIA Gabriele

CANTERI Giovanni
CANTERI Manuel

DE MARTIN PINTER Brando
MAIOLANI Davide

IELLICI  Roberto

DAL BEN Simone
PALAMINI Marco

AMBIEL Alberto
NORBIATO Gabriele
ERBISTI Andrea

DE BERNARDIN Raffaele
LUCIANI Francesco
FACEN Gianluca
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21'28
21'51
21'48
22'30
22'16
22'06
22'59
23'09
22'58
2314
23'15
23'16
23'26
23'29
23'41
2324
23'46
23'26
2418
24'29
23'59
24'25
24'20
24'09
2419
23'57
24'07
23'57
23'51
2412
25'05
24'46
24'21
24'23
25'36
25'43
24'24
25'30
2510
25'48
25'27
25'45
25'02
25"7
26'31
26'09
26'38
25'53
25'50
26'14
25'53
27'04
25'43
27'37
27'08
27'31
26'52
27'36

TEMPO
2a PROVA

32'02.1
32'563.8
33'00.5
32'44.1
33'06.5
33'31.8
32'44.7
32'34.9
32'46.1
33'04.1
33'06.4
33'06.8
33'54.8
33'57.6
33'48.8
34'06.7
33'46.7
34'14.0
33'48.3
33'38.6
34'12.2
33'47.3
33'65.7
34'13.3
34'14.4
34'45.1
34'59.7
35'21.6
35'38.8
3521.9
34'30.0
35'03.0
35'50.2
36'11.6
35'05.6
35'00.8
36'31.8
3527.4
35'62.7
35'16.5
35'39.0
35'33.4
36'19.8
36'47.8
35'45.7
36'09.4
36'19.9
37'05.6
37'09.8
37'02.3
38'19.7
37'09.0
38'51.4
37'16.8
38'44.8
38'24.4
3928.4
38'50.4

TEMPO DISTACCO
TOTALE
53'30.1 0.0
54'44.8 114.7
54'48.5 1'18.4
55'14.1 1'44.0
55'22.5 1'62.4
55'37.8 2'07.7
55'43.7 2'13.6
55'43.9 2'13.8
55'44.1 2'14.0
56'18.1 2'48.0
56'21.4 2'51.3
56'22.8 2'52.7
57'20.8 3'50.7
57'26.6 3'56.5
57'29.8 3'69.7
57'30.7 4'00.6
57'32.7 4'02.6
57'40.0 4'09.9
58'06.3 4'36.2
58'07.6 4'37.5
58'11.2 4'41.1
58'12.3 4'42.2
58'15.7 4'45.6
58'22.3 4'52.2
58'33.4 5'03.3
58'42.1 5'12.0
59'06.7 5'36.6
59'18.6 5'48.5
59'29.8 5'69.7
59'33.9 6'03.8
59'35.0 6'04.9
59'49.0 6'18.9
1:00'11.2 6'41.1
1:00'34.6 7'04.5
1:00'41.6 711.5
1:00'43.8 7'13.7
1:00'55.8 725.7
1:00'57.4 7'27.3
1:01'02.7 7'32.6
1:01'04.5 7'34.4
1:01'06.0 7'35.9
1:01'18.4 7'48.3
1:01'21.8 7'51.7
1:02'04.8 8'34.7
1:02'16.7 8'46.6
1:02'18.4 8'48.3
1:02'57.9 9'27.8
1:02'58.6 9'28.5
1:02'59.8 9'29.7
1:03'16.3 9'46.2
1:04'12.7 10'42.6
1:04'13.0 10'42.9
1:04'34.4 11'04.3
1:04'53.8 11'23.7
1:05'52.8 12'22.7
1:05'55.4 12'25.3
1:06'20.4 12'50.3
1:06'26.4 12'56.3
ITA3943.999
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FEDEARAZIONE ITALIANA
SPOAT INVERMALI 1132 2023
SCOVITATO REGIONALE VIBENETO Coppa Italia — Ernesto Fenti
POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE FINALE TEMPO TEMPO DISTACCO
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME NAZ 1a PROVA 2a PROVA TOTALE
59 165 3291022 VENTURELLI Giovanni ITA 28'31 39'08.5 1:07'39.5 14'09.4
60 159 3291092 AMADEI Davide ITA 27'28 40'38.4 1:08'06.4 14'36.3
61 164 3291018 COMAN Patrik ITA 28'30 42'43.8 1:11'13.8 17'43.7
62 166 3291101 TURRIN Gioele ITA 35'55 42'00.5 1:17'55.5 24'25.4
ITA3943.999 F/2

12-03-2023 / Falcade - BL (ITA)
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